
         
Deutscher Schwimm-Verband  e.V.     

  
 

Startkarte 
Schwimmen 

 
 

Meldender Verein:......................................................................................... ............................ 
 
 
Name/Vorname:.......................................................m / w........Geburtsjahr:............. AK:.......... 
 
Schwimmstrecke: Schwimmart: 
 50 m    4x50 m  Brust 
 100 m    4x100 m  Schmetterling 
 200 m    4x200 m  Rücken 
 400 m    10x100m  Freistil 
 800 m      Lagen 
 1500 m       
 
Meldezeit: WK-Nr.: 

 Vorlauf Zwischenlauf Endlauf 
 
Lauf 

 
 

  

 
Bahn 

 
 

  

 
erzielte Zeit 

 
:       , 

 
:       , 

 
:       , 

 
Platz 

 
 

  

  
 
Unterschrift Zeitnehmer 

 
 
Unterschrift Zeitnehmer 

 
 
Unterschrift Zeitnehmer 

 
Bemerkungen:............................................................................................................................ 
 
 Zwischenzeiten Staffelteilnehmer 
 Vorlauf Zwischenlauf Endlauf Name/Vorname Jahrg. Platz 

100 m       
200 m       
300 m       
400 m       
500 m       
600 m       
700 m       
800 m       
900 m       

1000 m       
1100 m       
1200 m       
1300 m       
1400 m       
1500 m       
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